
Town of Burlington - Town Meeting Attendance Report

2014/2016Office of the Town Clerk Friday, September 30, 2016
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PRECINCT: 1

Bond Bradford D. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Caraco Domenic 41 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianino Gary J. 101 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

Glantz Nolan H. 120 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

Glynn, III John M. 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gregorio Donna 141 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

Hardy Michael J. 90 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1

Madigan Sandra M. 51 1 1 1 1

Marchese, Jr. Michael 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moreno Patrick A 141 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Morey Bruce 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

O'Keeffe John 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ryan Gregory F. 121 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

Ryan Maureen Monaco 81 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

Saia Mark S. 130 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

Sears Robert 31 1 0 0 1

Senesi Adam 111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Woodilla David J. 91 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

9Attendance Totals per Precinct: 12 9 12 10 13 12 11 13 13 10 15 12 99 12

PRECINCT: 2

Beyer Catherine E 51 1 1 1 1

Beyer William C. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Cline Lisa 121 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

Davison Robert D. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

DeCarlucci Nancy J. 101 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

Guthro Wendy E. 111 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

Hanafin Angela J. 61 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

Hanafin Daniel J. 91 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

Harrigan Susan R. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mikolinski Marie 111 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

O'Brien Patricia 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

O'Connell Eleanor N. 151 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Olney Andrew H. 131 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

Phillips Cynthia J. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rossi Gene J. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ryan John J. 51 1 1 0 1 1

Saltman Myrna A. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Trainor Kimberley 61 1 1 1 1 1

14Attendance Totals per Precinct: 14 13 12 13 13 10 11 13 12 16 18 15 1213 16

Empty field indicates not a TMM at that time. 0 = not in attendance, 1 = in attendance - DISPLAYS ONLY CURRENT TMMs



Town of Burlington - Town Meeting Attendance Report

2014/2016Office of the Town Clerk Friday, September 30, 2016
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PRECINCT: 3

Connors Sean P. 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

Damiani Lucy 141 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ellis Shari Lynn 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Faiella Monica 81 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Frost James 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Frustaci Joanne 131 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

Mancini Jon 41 1 0 1 1

Marchese Stephen G. 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

Mercier Gary D. 131 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

Nash Mildred J. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Noonan Paul 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

Ouellet Julianne 140 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Patterson James 151 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Pearson Monte 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Raske Daniel J. 131 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

Riggs Roger S. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Sateriale Faydeen A 130 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

Valleli Paul A. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

14Attendance Totals per Precinct: 15 14 14 14 16 16 14 16 16 17 18 17 1515 15

PRECINCT: 4

Beuchelt Gerald 121 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

Conley, Jr. Thomas D. 91 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

Cooper Karen 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ellis Erin J. 121 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1

Freeman Louise S 131 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gerbrands Mark V. 151 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Hastings Joan B. 140 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Little Carolyn 11

Martorano Patricia 111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

McElwain Constance K. 131 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

Miller David 61 1 1 1 1 1

Monaco Frank P. 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mooney Virginia E. 141 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Morin Steven R. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Nichols Laura 81 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1

Proulx Michael A. 81 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

Sickler Eileen 111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Stamm Steven 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10Attendance Totals per Precinct: 13 10 9 8 16 14 13 14 13 15 15 13 1416 16

Empty field indicates not a TMM at that time. 0 = not in attendance, 1 = in attendance - DISPLAYS ONLY CURRENT TMMs



Town of Burlington - Town Meeting Attendance Report
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PRECINCT: 5

Angelo Patricia J. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Calandrelli Joseph P 101 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

Fay, Jr. Albert L. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gelberg Lawrence 61 1 1 1 1 1

Gerbrands Adrienne 151 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Girouard, Jr Paul 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

McMahon Paula 101 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Melo Richard 31 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murphy Christopher P. 121 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

O'Brien Frank P. 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

Osowski Mary Ellen 91 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

Pappas Kelly A 51 1 1 1 1

Prendergast Michele 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Steeves Norman A. 121 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

Tait David S. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Way Larry 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

Wing Richard M 121 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

Zabolotny Ernest R. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

13Attendance Totals per Precinct: 13 12 15 10 15 13 11 14 13 14 17 15 1316 13

PRECINCT: 6

Bell Roger A. 111 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

Clement Teresa Tarpey 111 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

Cormier John G. 101 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

Creedon Diane 91 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Curtin Sean P. 20 0 1 0 0 0 1

DiTucci Daniel 101 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

DiTucci, JR Daniel 121 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

Iler John 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Johnson, III Robert W 71 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Kasky Gary B. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mackey James R. 121 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

Manni Rose 121 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

Peterson David F. 101 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

Pupa Brian T. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rollins Sonia 141 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Schlansky Joanne 71 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

Souza Michael 11

Tigges Adam 51 1 1 1 1

12Attendance Totals per Precinct: 9 8 10 9 13 10 10 10 11 14 17 11 1111 14

Empty field indicates not a TMM at that time. 0 = not in attendance, 1 = in attendance - DISPLAYS ONLY CURRENT TMMs
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PRECINCT: 7

Andrade Jorge A 30 0 1 1 1

Brown Elliot 121 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

Castellano David 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coady Anne P. 101 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Haney Brenda 131 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Kelly Miriam R. 151 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Kennedy-Constant Joan 51 1 1 1 1

Martin Scott 141 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Morris Derek 51 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Connor Maria 151 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Parker Eric J. 41 1 1 1 0

Sachs Jonathan 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Smith-Martin Lois 121 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Vallas Tammy 100 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

VanCamp David 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

Wassermann Lorraine J. 131 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

Webb David F. 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

Woods Mark 120 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

10Attendance Totals per Precinct: 12 11 9 10 12 12 11 11 10 12 15 14 1413 13

Attendance Totals: 82 88 77 81 74 98 87 81 91 88 98 115 97 93 88 99

Empty field indicates not a TMM at that time. 0 = not in attendance, 1 = in attendance - DISPLAYS ONLY CURRENT TMMs


